
Sat Open

Draw Number Rider Horse Time

93 Billy Hatzman Dan 14.642

79 Lisa Cline Miss Secret Memories 14.673

170 Jenna Burns Flamin Mad 14.709

47 Angie Cunningham Smoke N Ice 14.805

77 Nicole Fields Dunnit the Wright Way 14.841

155 Jena Michael Mister 14.851

73 Clint Van Volkenburgh Famous Kickin Jo 14.878

146 Rachel Miller Kaydens Girl (Nila) 14.973

224 Rikki Ray Miss Moonies 14.992

169 Polly Hagey Sharp N Up Bart 15.053

190 Ashley Ketron Mattie 15.054

106 Tana Drew Flo Princess 15.067

181 Ravyn Darr Mc Forged In Fire 15.077

135 Jeff Michael J LO 15.118

62 Tana Drew FQH Rods Fast Deal (Digger) 15.137

72 Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol 15.149

187 Marti Maul High Rollin Dell 15.158

61 Amy Morehouse CRMF Firewater Chic 15.176

116 Curt Hagey I`m So Sharp 15.191

177 Bayne Holcoms Kascoly Kate 15.21

67 Amy Childers Boots R Made For Walkin 15.221

114 Charles Peoples Tap 15.226

174 katie Green Lucky Sugar Drift 15.249

89 Jimmie Sue Hatzman Six Star Dashes (Bubba) 15.25

229 Kelly Mosby MQH Lucky Diamonds 15.251

51 Brittany Martinez Tipsy 15.265

261 Vick Conway Lucky Leggs 15.267

191 Jentry ODaniel Kims got Cash 15.296

258 Kayla Stanton Slick Like A Fox 15.296

234 Brad Wagner Little Jack Smash 15.298

30 Deb Smeltzer Ms. Poco Peppy Leo (Sid) 15.304

127 Jena Michael Ninga 15.328

94 Carrie Marschuetz Lily 15.33

19 Brad Wagner Johnny Famous 15.341

245 Abby Yarkosky Bios Lucky doc 15.357

205 Joyce Tolbert Im a French Mistress 15.357

182 Randa Rector Miss Ziggy Stinson ( Iggy) 15.368

211 Stefanie Duke Phunticket 15.388

218 Randa Rector Streakin N Famous 15.396

123 Jim Childers Ima Runnin For The Dr. 15.409

142 Josh Dicken PLS Wrangler O`Tool 15.423

171 Jimmy Bryant DR Swock 15.449

90 Cia Greene Jedi Jones 15.462

46 Sandy Brockelsby DH Shodo Speedy 15.463

158 David Ketron Burt 15.469



17 Krista Standeford Royal Chick Cherry 15.498

265 Danita Brunck Mia 15.5

225 Danny Braun Nina rozene 15.503

103 Charles Peoples Ritsey 15.508

63 Lexi Flickinger Firewater Bunny 15.513

113 Nikki McCarty VF Streakin Design 15.529

105 Ashley Clarke Louie 15.532

197 Amanda Moore Scoop the Gold 15.536

251 Gracie Conway Smidge (sixs first payday) 15.537

246 Christa Conway Funny (VC Sixomatic) 15.539

36 Judy Coogan Nick 15.549

14 Jennifer Cox Prince 15.552

125 Leslie Hayes Ticket 15.553

66 Ashley Clarke Elite 15.561

80 Brittany Martinez Bandite 15.562

41 Diane Shelton Flit of Magnolia 15.581

78 Jaedyn James Pies Sky Rocket 15.595

76 Kimberlee Standeford Queensville King 15.627

35 Brooke Wolfe Josey 15.629

237 Julianne Lowe Okey Dashin (Okie) 15.631

228 Whitney Ridgeway stroker 15.635

108 Dwight Witt CC 15.66

253 Cami Ann Moriarty Alive and perky 15.664

141 Shellane Piatt Oakie 15.664

179 Brad Wagner Little Jet Rock 15.699

124 Brianna Tumey Social Cord 15.719

212 Jimmy Bryant TNT 15.728

266 Courtney Townsend Haleys Mister 5 15.731

45 Linda Retherford Waitin Ona Frenchman 15.756

111 Jaedyn James Just Enough Jet Buck 15.758

64 Bailee Green Putty 15.768

173 Rhonda Bryant Tex 15.8

70 Brian Carman Fifty Shades Darker 15.818

201 Tim Oxby Chuckles 15.826

184 Lexy Petro Sassi Shugor Cat 15.833

1 Nikki McCarty Mc Chixato Tee 15.841

202 Lexy Petro SFW Shiney Seafrost 15.844

39 Wanda Kuripla KF Ima Smashing Bug 15.846

178 Leslie Holcomb Ronas Ryon Hot Cash 15.848

259 Callie Jo Friedt Just Reminicing Cotter 15.849

2 Linda Retherford thiseldu 15.85

81 Patti Hall Magnolia Frenchman 15.85

132 Brad Johnson Stylish French Fire 15.856

256 zach Crutcher crawdad 15.884

96 Sandy Brockelsby Go Bright Bars 15.885

243 David Edwards Swag 15.892

192 Shelby Francis Zips Charmin Image 15.898



117 Debra Castner Laica Chic (Chic) 15.906

104 Bailee Green Blaze 15.907

167 Clea Remington Shaunee 15.907

186 Georgiana Mason Easy As  Pie 15.907

138 Carley Herring VF Fame N Poverty 15.92

200 Michelle Beard Breakin All Rules 15.922

48 Shelley Searing Boone 15.951

154 katie Green Sonador 15.969

204 Jessica Elpers Streaker 15.97

13 Jennifer Herzog King 15.991

255 Jennifer Hitch Chic 15.991

31 Hope Trent Cutter 15.998

217 Abigail Sebree Lot O Hanks Gold 16.013

149 Marcia Fetterhoff Chilled H2O 16.028

3 Cheyanne McKnight Frenchman Lucky Sox 16.042

42 Rhonda Hunt Dr Doc San O Lena 16.042

49 Shelli Overholt Rotten 16.044

29 Megan Surenkamp Lil One Spot 16.051

148 Kenny DeHart CJ 16.064

143 Mariah Clark Miracle Pie 16.064

32 Brad Johnson Fiery French Bullion 16.083

40 Haley Miller Georgia 16.121

216 David Reed Sassy 16.165

102 Brittany Norris DMS Red Rock 16.175

188 Heidi Hickle Headlight Sammy 16.178

107 Emily Hyatt Jake 16.193

95 Brenda Case Hez Roc Fast 16.196

33 Frank Colombo J Lo 16.203

249 Jessica Mischler Pearl 16.224

16 Lyn Overholt Gem`s French Flame 16.233

176 Jessica Elpers Goldie 16.244

145 Rylee Kelly Zan Baron Della 16.244

110 Ciera Davis Clutch 16.296

150 Michelle Beard Pt Famous Nick 16.309

56 Terrie VanVolkenburgh Mama`s High 16.31

6 Donita Farr Inspired Fire 16.315

24 Jessica Boeker First Bare Jet 16.316

12 Sue Market Jackfire 16.318

22 Rhonda Hunt Della Ray Rocks (Nikki) 16.332

112 Cindy Harlan Heza Rare Firefighter 16.355

162 Shelby Francis Mans Legend 16.364

235 Jessi Davis Colton 16.371

144 Jon Endris Bailey 16.383

196 Madison Giesler Promise Me Jackie 16.383

236 Brooklyn Hoskins Dixies Streaker 16.388

264 Callie Dayhuff Saphire 16.397

82 Mckenzie Nadeau Design by Rackett 16.398



152 Tammy Endris Nina 16.416

286 Jennifer Hitch Kady 16.432

121 Lisa Hollowell Copenhagen 16.434

100 Kyli Marschuetz Faith 16.448

270 Holly Hobaugh Earl 16.463

21 Amy Knysak Maggie 16.466

185 Heidi Fiscus Tuff Talkin Lad 16.479

122 Robert Pavey Fox 16.485

92 Ashley Harlan Air Born Elan 16.527

8 Riana Gilliland KM EyeMa French Girl 16.573

134 Nicole Prough Cals runnin Homer 16.597

226 Marilyn Taube Penelope 16.643

198 Katelynn Turner HR Leo`s Money 16.654

175 Rylee Kelly Watch Coyote ugly 16.676

168 Rachel Everett Fefe`s Easy Effort 16.755

241 Ashton Dale C Doctor Speed 16.767

139 Madison Giesler Lookin at Lighting 16.825

57 John Carter JR 16.828

50 Tena Ziegler Tari 16.834

164 Rita Mills Monnie Monnie 16.855

28 Kaycee Badger Drama 16.859

74 Tyra Musgrave True Grits Joker 16.86

52 Karissa Wyeth MS French Kiss 16.889

27 Hannah Briggs Squirt 16.899

194 Annie Hawkins Dashing Ike 16.907

157 Danny Braun Never Say Sorry 16.92

91 Brooklyn Hoskins Sadie 16.968

18 Dean Hunt El Smart Peppy Tie 16.974

183 Jimmy Bryant Gracie 17.009

207 Katie McAtee Buckshot 17.01

60 Lisa Braun CB Revelation Bugs 17.021

99 Lauren Baumer Kennedy 17.023

209 David Edwards Noodler 17.037

86 Jim Poteet Doc 17.056

34 Brandon Weidel Larks Jet Stop 17.077

7 Tierra English Cooter 17.084

214 Rob Fetterhoff Deputy Marshall Moon 17.2

25 Olivia Hudak Showgirl 17.235

199 Bobbijo Horton Hidey 17.306

85 Kaitlyn Frye Mickey 17.389

88 Deb Horton China 17.402

119 Nacona Franke Bare 17.422

160 Grace Hollars Blazin Hot Six Guns 17.433

9 Cheryl Hooks Billy Frisco 17.483

136 Bryan Schulz Shotgun 17.491

140 Grace Hollars Tyson talkin Trash 17.564

195 Brandy Barnett Moonsinning ta Fame 17.581



233 Leah Schnell Cowboy 17.598

159 Tristan Budd Honeys southern Bell 17.688

172 Sarah Klopfenstein Shorty 17.695

193 Abigail Sebree Dinkys Red Rader 17.999

98 Nate Skaggs Stony 18.124

232 Madison Giesler Jettie Josey Wales 18.132

71 Becky Jackman Sarah 18.181

118 Jessica Hoyer King 18.371

65 Tammy Broyles Zena 18.559

4 Kandis Gosser Dashin Down n Dirty 18.618

248 Tammy Hobbs Gold 19.004

38 Lisa Landrum Izzy 19.035

130 Betty McClain TQ My Money on Rocket 19.397

252 Haley Hobbs Deal on the Fly 20.147

10 Morgan McConkey Hustler 21.771

206 Paige Cossna CG Chilled Corona 22.27

37 Rachel Everett Six Figure Leader 23.159

238 Alissa Taube Nickaroani 999

215 Becca Hollaway Miss Red Solar 999

222 Bob Williams Boo 999

101 Brandy Barnett Perks Prize Dance 999

26 Brody Little famous JR bully boy 999

5 Broohe Stanic Chance 999

59 Broohe Stanic Norma 999

287 Callie Dayhuff c-ya 999

221 Carter Daugherty Famous Bubble Gum 999

15 Cassy Hooks Gold Digger King 999

84 Charles Peoples Booty 999

151 Chelsea Bowlin Heavenly Fame 999

97 Chelsee Rash Candy 999

54 Cheyanne McKnight Fueled by Blue Frost 999

230 Chuck Tolbert Dee Caff 999

239 Clint Mosby On a Cash Streak 999

53 Clint Van Volkenburgh Famous Jo 999

11 Cody Bryant Bella 999

189 Cody Bryant Kash 999

227 Corbin Badger Ice 999

75 Dana Noll Goldilochs Ta Fame 999

254 Danielle Herndon Buggin Indy 999

220 David Edwards Pie 999

165 Dawn Shirey Chili 999

129 Dennis Brashear Bess 999

128 Dennis Miller Fancy 999

20 Doneta Depoy Sticky 999

44 Duane Shelton Tyson 999

23 Emilynn Marnin Sugar Blaze 999

203 Haley Beaman Rolling Rock 33 999



166 Janet Fox Honor Contender 999

257 Jayne Moriarty Ima Maga Schotcha 999

55 Jennifer Singleton Spirit 999

262 Jim Herndon French This 999

242 Jimmy Bryant Little Bit of Cowboy 999

69 John Braun KB 999

223 Jon Hemmer Vegas Tuff 999

153 Katelynn Turner Penny 999

68 Kaycee Badger Digger 999

250 Kelly Brown Stormy Beduino Doll 999

247 Kim Stalhiem Cigar Cash & Crash 999

83 Konnie May Stinky Dirty Levis 999

219 Kortni Marquette JM Guy bully N Cash 999

161 Larrie Ballard Onyx 999

109 Lexi Flickinger One Tuff Golden Girl 999

269 Lori Williams chashin on a high 999

213 Marcia Fetterhoff Junior Jetty Moon 999

208 Michelle Williams A Little ATA Time 999

240 Molly Goostree Dakota 999

137 Morgan Clasgens Frek 999

147 Nathan Frank KVS tip top charge 999

120 Nicole Prough Blue 999

43 Nikki Little Elegant Suspect 999

58 Patti Brenden Dinkys Dash 999

87 Polly Hagey Smoke N sharp 999

133 Polly Hagey Sharp to the Bone 999

353 Roger Hollowell Busy 999

163 Sabrina Mills EB Running On Red 999

115 Sharlotte Berning Storm Cat Ferer 999

263 Shelby Butcher Whiskey 999

260 Sheri Whittington Lakota 999

156 Sherry Oakerson Jezi 999

231 Stefanie Duke PVC Speedwagon 999

210 Teresa Edwards Mig 999

126 Tim Oxby Knocked em out first 999

131 Tim Oxby Cornbread 999

180 Zach Ziegelgruber Hail Of A Dream 999



Sat Youth

Draw Number Rider Horse Time

45 Jenna Burns Flamin Mad 14.607

91 Jaedyn James Just Enough Jet Buck 14.974

64 katie Green Lucky Sugar Drift 15.026

201 Tana Drew Flo Princess 15.067

204 Tana Drew FQH Rods Fast Deal (Digger) 15.137

65 Lexy Petro Sassi Shugor Cat 15.365

3 Haley Miller Georgia 15.409

53 Ravyn Darr Mc Forged In Fire 15.449

213 Cia Greene Jedi Jones 15.462

202 Lexi Flickinger Firewater Bunny 15.513

49 Carter Daugherty Famous Bubble Gum 15.524

17 Brianna Tumey Social Cord 15.576

203 Kimberlee Standeford Queensville King 15.627

52 Julianne Lowe Okey Dashin (Okie) 15.806

97 Sierra Wagle Frenchman Corkey 15.821

10 Megan Surenkamp Lil One Spot 15.843

5 Brooklyn Hoskins Sadie 15.853

23 Emily Hyatt Jake 15.894

58 Bailee Waymouth LRR Treasured Bady 15.9

6 Kacey Strouse Little bit of Scootin 15.932

41 Tyra Musgrave True Grits Joker 15.949

105 Brooklyn Hoskins Dixies Streaker 15.985

57 Lexy Petro SFW Shiney Seafrost 15.987

12 Jessica Boeker First Bare Jet 15.995

24 Katelan Conley Heza Shotgun Sonny 16.106

33 Morgan Clasgens Frek 16.111

9 Mckenzie Nadrac Design by Rackett 16.183

212 Rylee Kelly Zan Baron Della 16.244

61 Cody Brunck Madi 16.33

196 Madison Giesler Promise Me Jackie 16.383

102 Bella Woodard Leo 16.396

29 Kyli Marschuetz Faith 16.423

20 Macenzie Allen Force 16.49

38 Faryn Parr Nick 16.527

1 Olivia Hudak Showgirl 16.539

34 Madison Giesler Lookin at Lighting 16.558

36 Lauren Burnette Kenny 16.568

207 Riana Gilliland KM Eyema Frech Girl 16.573

35 Hannah Briggs Squirt 16.592

32 Krista Standeford Dillon 16.598

100 Brittany Norris Stoned Memory 16.6

31 Bobbijo Horton Hidey 16.625

206 Katelyn Turner HR Leo`s Money 16.654

211 Rylee Kelly Watch Coyote ugly 16.676

27 Ocean Ballard Master 16.718



50 Lauren Burnette China 17.031

26 Payton Lyons BMF Crimson Hancock 17.043

47 Sophie Stallcop Jingle 17.163

48 Savannah Berry Curly 17.165

42 Tristan Budd Honeys southern Bell 17.233

14 skyler Endsley Shooter 17.422

54 Madison Giesler Jettie Josey Wales 17.821

30 Roen Ballard Stormy 18.271

11 Corrin Gettinger Maggie 18.668

37 Haley Hobbs Deal on the Fly 18.703

7 Samuel Strouse Jess Kill for Me 19.076

21 Kaitlyn Frye Mickey 20.363

15 Cassie Keller Arciem Odette 20.982

2 Krista Standeford Royal Chick Cherry 999

4 Katelan Conley Windchill 6 999

8 Amanda Winstead Frenchman`s blueberry 999

13 Cambri Booe Cisco 999

18 Jaedyn James Pies Sky Rocket 999

19 Trystan Stewart Lena Into The Money 999

22 Emilynn Marnin Sugar Blaze 999

25 Brittany Norris DMS Red Rock 999

40 katie Green Sonador 999

44 Paige Cossna CG Chilled Corona 999

46 Haley Beaman Rolling Rock 33 999

51 Gracie Conway Smidge (sixs first payday) 999

55 Leah Schnell Cowboy 999

56 Kelly Mosby MQH Lucky Diamonds 999

59 Shelby Butcher Whiskey 999

60 Josh Brunck Hammer 999

62 Becca Hollaway Miss Red Solar 999

90 Ciera Davis Clutch 999

200 Lexi Flickinger One Tuff Golden Girl 999

205 Katelynn Turner Penny 999

210 Molly Goostree Dakota 999

16 Audrey gettinger Pepper 9999



Sat Adult

Draw Number Rider Horse Time

222 Billy Hatzman Dan 14.642

155 Jena Michael Mister 14.851

14 Cody Bryant Kash 14.905

60 Nicole Fields Dunnit the Wright Way 14.953

15 Jentry ODaniel Kims got Cash 15.067

219 Marti Maul High Rollin Dell 15.158

19 Whitney Ridgeway stroker 15.221

221 Jimmie Sue Hatzman Six Star Dashes (Bubba) 15.25

21 Karley Gulash Famoso Tres Sietes 15.261

127 Jena Michael Ninga 15.328

44 Travis Woodard Luna 15.417

205 Sandy Brockelsby DH Shodo Speedy 15.463

4 Cassy Hooks Gold Digger King 15.489

209 Nikki McCarty VF Streakin Design 15.529

206 Jennifer Cox Prince 15.552

229 Courtney Townsend Haleys Mister 5 15.731

223 Brian Carman Fifty Shades Darker 15.818

210 Nikki McCarty Mc Chixato Tee 15.841

56 Roger Hollowell Busy 15.864

204 Sandy Brockelsby Go Bright Bars 15.885

226 Shelby Francis Zips Charmin Image 15.898

218 Clea Remington Shaunee 15.907

220 Jessica Elpers Streaker 15.97

211 Jennifer Herzog King 15.991

212 Abigail Sebree Lot O Hanks Gold 16.013

2 Ashley Harlan Heza Rare Firefighter 16.112

9 Nacona Franke Homer 16.17

8 Hope Trent Cutter 16.21

40 zach Crutcher crawdad 16.216

217 Jessica Elpers Goldie 16.244

6 Broohe Stanic Chance 16.259

225 Shelby Francis Mans Legend 16.364

230 Callie Dayhuff Saphire 16.397

224 Amy Knysak Maggie 16.466

208 Ashley Harlan Air Born Elan 16.527

16 Nicole Fields Frenchman`s First Date 16.551

12 Annie Hawkins Dashing Ike 16.694

51 Karissa Wyeth MS French Kiss 16.701

200 Kaycee Badger Drama 16.859

35 Katie McAtee Buckshot 16.92

7 Chelsee Rash Candy 17.015

53 Jessica Hoyer King 17.184

55 Nacona Franke Bare 17.258

34 Corbin Badger Ice 17.363

13 Roger Hollowell Tysons talkin trash 17.467



214 Brandy Barnett Moonsinning ta Fame 17.581

54 Tierra English Coda 17.604

59 Kerri Shreve Missy 17.896

213 Abigail Sebree Dinkys Red Rader 17.999

28 Hanna Lawler Dixie 18.034

20 Betty McClain TQ My Money on Rocket 18.511

23 Grace Hollars Blazin Hot Six Guns 19.39

216 Rachel Everett Six Figure Leader 23.159

1 Brittany Martinez Tipsy 999

3 Kandis Gosser Dashin Down n Dirty 999

11 Tierra English Cooter 999

22 Abby Yarkosky PC Gilded Breeze 999

24 Kayla Stanton Slick Like A Fox 999

25 Nora Lee Arrow 999

26 Zach Ziegelgruber Hail Of A Dream 999

27 Ashton Dale C Doctor Speed 999

30 Broohe Stanic Norma 999

32 Ashley Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol 999

33 Nathan Frank KVS tip top charge 999

37 Shawna Brown Stoney 999

41 Danny Braun Never Say Sorry 999

45 Tyler Woodard bella 999

57 Danny Braun Nina rozene 999

61 Abby Yarkosky Bios Lucky doc 999

201 Kaycee Badger Digger 999

202 Brody Little famous JR bully boy 999

203 Nikki Little Elegant Suspect 999

207 Konnie May Stinky Dirty Levis 999

215 Brandy Barnett Perks Prize Dance 999

227 Kelly Brown Stormy Beduino Doll 999

228 Sabrina Mills EB Running On Red 999



Sat_Master

Draw Number Rider Horse Time

204 Lisa Cline Miss Secret Memories 14.673

200 Angie Cunningham Smoke N Ice 14.805

121 Rachel Miller Kaydens Girl (Nila) 14.973

211 Polly Hagey Sharp N Up Bart 15.053

135 Jeff Michael J LO 15.118

207 Cindy Harlan McB Sunkinda Pistol 15.149

217 Amy Morehouse CRMF Firewater Chic 15.176

212 Curt Hagey I`m So Sharp 15.191

224 Bayne Holcoms Kascoly Kate 15.21

244 Amy Childers Bootz 15.221

209 Charles Peoples Tap 15.226

237 Brad Wagner Little Jack Smash 15.298

44 Danielle Herndon Buggin Indy 15.35

247 Joyce Tolbert Im a French Mistress 15.357

230 Stefanie Duke Phunticket 15.388

245 Jim Childers Ima Runnin For The Dr. 15.409

249 Danita Brunck Mia 15.5

210 Charles Peoples Ritsey 15.508

203 Leslie Hayes Ticket 15.553

23 Dwight Witt CC 15.558

40 Vick Conway Lucky Leggs 15.595

36 Clint Mosby On a Cash Streak 15.6

206 Brooke Wolfe Josey 15.629

7 Debra Castner Laica Chic (Chic) 15.642

26 Dennis Miller Fancy 15.657

236 Brad Wagner Little Jet Rock 15.699

248 Jimmy Bryant TNT 15.728

32 Georgiana Mason Easy As  Pie 15.77

216 Rhonda Bryant Tex 15.8

30 Heidi Fiscus Tuff Talkin Lad 15.821

227 Tim Oxby Chuckles 15.826

201 Wanda Kuripla KF Ima Smashing Bug 15.846

225 Leslie Holcomb Ronas Ryon Hot Cash 15.848

235 Brad Johnson Stylish French Fire 15.856

232 David Edwards Swag 15.892

17 Christa Conway Funny (VC Sixomatic) 16.031

242 Shelli Overholt Rotten 16.044

234 Brad Johnson Fiery French Bullion 16.083

6 Teresa McKnight Jagger 16.136

8 Carrie Marschuetz Lily 16.196

214 Frank Colombo J Lo 16.203

42 Rhonda Hunt Dr Doc San O Lena 16.232

219 Donita Farr Inspired Fire 16.315

22 Rhonda Hunt Della Ray Rocks (Nikki) 16.338

21 Kenny DeHart CJ 16.347



205 Cindy Harlan Heza Rare Firefighter 16.355

14 Laura Whitsitt Lookin at Lighting 16.389

20 Kim Stalhiem Cigar Cash & Crash 16.43

250 Holly Hobaugh Earl 16.463

61 Rob Fetterhoff Deputy Marshall Moon 16.642

9 Nicole Prough Blue 16.644

18 Dean Hunt El Smart Peppy Tie 16.69

41 Shannon Stewart Storm Chaser 16.774

208 Tena Ziegler Tari 16.834

2 Jon Endris Bailey 16.847

221 Rita Mills Monnie Monnie 16.855

226 Jimmy Bryant Gracie 17.009

228 David Edwards Noodler 17.037

4 Cheryl Hooks Billy Frisco 17.166

25 Becky Jackman Sarah 17.496

46 Cathy Benskin Tuf 17.843

24 John Carter JR 17.896

45 Rhonda Haydel Kit 18.153

220 Tammy Broyles Zena 18.559

239 Tammy Hobbs Gold 19.004

19 Debra Castner Hank 19.944

1 Sharlotte Berning Storm Cat Ferer 999

3 Kristie Marnin Sugar Blaze 999

10 Marcia Fetterhoff Chilled H2O 999

11 Patti Brenden Dinkys Dash 999

12 Tammy Endris Nina 999

16 Lyn Overholt Princess 999

27 Brenda Case Hez Roc Fast 999

29 Bryan Schulz Shotgun 999

31 Patti Hall Magnolia Frenchman 999

33 Shelley Searing Boone 999

34 Heidi Hickle Headlight Sammy 999

35 Larrie Ballard Onyx 999

37 Scratch Scratch 999

39 Karen Carter Awesome Blossom 999

56 Sarah Klopfenstein Shorty 999

60 Marcia Fetterhoff Junior Jetty Moon 999

202 Doneta Depoy Sticky 999

213 Dennis Brashear Bess 999

215 Janet Fox Honor Contender 999

218 Chuck Tolbert Dee Caff 999

222 Tim Oxby Cornbread 999

223 Dawn Shirey Chili 999

229 Teresa Edwards Mig 999

231 Stefanie Duke PVC Speedwagon 999

233 Jimmy Bryant Little Bit of Cowboy 999

240 Michelle Williams A Little ATA Time 999



241 Sheri Whittington Lakota 999

243 Jennifer Singleton Spirit 999


